JOHN THERRY CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2019
YEAR 7

School Office Hours
The school office is open for enrolment, fees and general business from 8.00 am until 4.00 pm.

Street Address: Demetrius Road, ROSEMEADOW 2560
Postal Address: P O Box 540, CAMPBELLTOWN NSW 2560
Phone: 02 4645 8100
Fax: 02 4645 8111
Email: info@jtchsdow.catholic.edu.au
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WEEK
4
7Mus2- 22/02/19
7Mus4- 19/02/19
7Mus6- 18/02/19
7Mus8- 22/02/19
7

8

9

7.1-29/03/19
7.3-26/03/19
7.5-26/03/19
7.7-27/03/19

9

7Mus2- 29/03/19
7Mus4- 26/03/19
7Mus6- 26/03/19
7Mus8- 27/03/19

9 (during double)
10
10

WEEK
3/4
1

7Mus2-24/05/19
7Mus4-21/05/19
7Mus6-21/05/19
7Mus8-22/05/19
4

7.1-24/05/19
7.3-21/05/19
7.5-21/05/19
7.7 -22/05/19

5

6

6

7

9 28/06/19

Semester 1
Year 7 Assessment Schedule
Term 1 2019

SUBJECT TASK
Music Original notated composition for
untuned percussion

Religious Education Picture book task- What it means

to be Catholic
Geography Report
Visual Arts Linear Investigation Drawing

Series
Music Individual Keyboard Performance
English Narrative Writing Task
Science Student Research Project

(Science report)
Mathematics In-class exam

Semester 1
Year 7 Assessment Schedule
Term 2 2019
SUBJECT TASK

Religious Education Topic Test (RLA style)
Music Listening Task
Visual Arts In-class critical study
Geography Test
Science Sportumentary (Video)
Mathematics Investigative Research task
PDHPE In-class task
Technology Mandatory Design & Reproduction Folio
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WEEK
4

4/5

7Musl- 16/08/19
7Mus3- 13/08/19
7Mus5- 19/08/19
7Mus7- 19/08/19
6

7

8

9

7.2-20/09/19
7.4-17/09/19
7.6-19/09/19
7.8-20/09/19
7AC-16/09/19

9
7Mus1-20/09/19
7Mus3-17/09/19
7Mus5-19/09/19
7Mus7-20/09/19
10

WEEK
4/5
7Mus1-08/11/19
7Mus3-05/11/19
7Mus5-11/11/19
7Mus7- 06/11/19
4
7.2-08/11/19
7.4-05/11/19
7.6-05/11/19
7.8-06/11/19
7AC - 06/11/19
5
TBA
6
6
7
909/12/19

Semester 2
Year 7 Assessment Schedule
Term 3 2019

SUBJECT

Religious Education

Music

History
Science
English

Visual Arts

Music

Mathematics

TASK
Research/writing task (in-class
writing component)

Original notated composition
for untuned percussion

Source Analysis

Water filter project/writing
Viewing &
Representing/Writing task
Linear Investigation Drawing
series

Individual keyboard
performance

In-class exam

Semester 2
Year 7 Assessment Schedule
Term 4 2019
SUBJECT TASK

Music Listening Task
Visual Arts In-class critical study
History Test
RE Collaborative CEO task
Mathematics Semester 2 exam
PDHPE In-class test
Science Semester 2 exam
Technology Design & Production Folio
Mandatory
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